
Your Colleagues Are Here 
First Last Title

1 Kim Allen Administrative Director, Fiscal Affairs
2 Al Alt Director, Human Resources
3 Joanne Barkhurst Accounting Technician
4 Paulette Bumbalough Director, Kind City Education Center
5 Ray Chow Controller
6 Louise Comer Director of Fiscal Services
7 Rodrigo Garcia District Manager, Fiscal Affairs
8 Beth Gomez District Budget Manager
9 Katherine Granfield Director, Information Technology

10 Chris Green Director, Fiscal Services
11 David Keebler Vice President, Business Services
12 Kimberly Kirkman Accounting Coordinator
13 Richard Kudlik Director, Internal Audits
14 Phyllis Laderman Director, Fiscal Services
15 Rick Lee Senior Financial Analyst
16 Anthony Maciel Director, Technology Support Services
17 Graciano Mendoza Budget Manager
18 Rachelle Minong District Budget Officer
19 Worku Negash Vice President, Administrative Services
20 Roy Pirchio Fiscal Services Manager
21 Susan Rinne Interim Director, Fiscal Services
22 Kathleen Rose Associate Vice President, Academic Affairs
23 Rosa Royce Assistant Director, Fiscal Services
24 Farhad Sabit Assistant Controller
25 LaMont Schiers Executive Director, Admin Serv
26 Trevor Stewart Director of Business Services
27 Andy Suleski Vice President, Administration
28 Shirley Treanor Barker VP, Educational Resources and Instruction
29 Martin Varela Senior Accountant

MEAN GREEN MACHINE
BUDGET BUSTERS
BMW-BUDGET MIRACLE WORKERS
BOTTOM LINERS
THE 49'ERS



School Email Phone
Coast Community College District kallen@cccd.edu 714-438-4654
Yuba Community College District aalt@yccd.edu 530-741-6977
College of the Sequoias joanneb@cos.edu 559-730-3783
Hartnell College pbumbalo@hartnell.edu 831-386-7125
San Mateo County CCD chow@smccd.edu 650-358-6742
Golden West College lcomer@gwc.cccd.edu 714-892-7711
North Orange County Community College rgarcia@nocccd.edu 714-808-4750
Riverside Community College District beth.gomez@rcc.edu 951-22-8444
Lassen Community College kgranfield@lassencollege.edu 530-257-6181
Cuesta College cgreen@cuesta.edu 805-546-3902
Ventura College dkeebler@vcccd.edu 805-654-6354
College of the Sequoias kimberlyk@cos.edu 559-730-3814
Coast Community College District rkudlik@mail.cccd.edu 714-438-4602
Palomar Community College pladerman@palomar.edu 760-744-1150
West Valley College rick_lee@wvmccd.cc.ca.us 408-741-2148
Golden West College amaciel@gwc.cccd.edu 714-895-8983
West Valley Mission Community College District graciano_mendoza@wvm.edu 408-741-2078
San Mateo County CCD minong@smccd.edu 650-358-6727
Mission College/West Valley Mission CCD worku_negash@wvm.edu 408-855-5232
Cabrillo College ropirchi@cabrillo.edu 331-479-6307
Solano Community College susan.rinne@solano.edu 707-864-7000
Hartnell College krose@hartnell.edu 831-755-6905
Mt. San Antonio College rroyce@mtsac.edu 909-594-5611
San Jose Evergreen CCD farhad.sabit@sjeccd.org 408-531-6131
Bakersfield College dspohn@bakersfieldcollege.edu 661-395-4221
Butte-Glenn Community College District stewarttr@butte.edu 530-879-6154
Butte-Glenn Community College District suleskian@butte.edu 530-895-2353
Foothill College barkershirley@foothill.edu 650-949-7364
Foothill College varelamartin@fhda.edu 650-949-6266

6
6
6
6
5


